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Jacksonville 19-1-02 1E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Southern Durham 10-10-030 16ME

Northeast Guilford 16-4-016 8ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Hunt 14-6-017 9E

Cleveland 14-6-010 5E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Cedar Ridge 12-8-023 12ME

Triton 14-6-08 4ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Corinth Holders 11-9-027 13E

Eastern Wayne 14-6-06 3E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Eastern Guilford 11-9-026 14ME

Rockingham County 18-2-013 6ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Richlands 12-8-022 11E

Havelock 19-1-012 7E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Southern Guilford 13-7-019 10ME

Orange 19-1-03 2ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________West Brunswick 10-10-031 15E

Northern Guilford 20-0-01 1ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________West Carteret 9-11-032 16E

Fike 17-3-015 8E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Gray's Creek 13-7-018 9ME

Terry Sanford 16-4-09 5ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________C.B. Aycock 11-9-025 12E

Topsail 14-6-07 4E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Walter M. Williams 11-9-024 13ME

Union Pines 19-1-04 3ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Swansboro 11-9-028 14E

Nash Central 13-7-011 6E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Western Alamance 12-8-020 11ME

Northwood 18-2-014 7ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________J.F. Webb 12-8-021 10E

Rocky Mount 18-2-05 2E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Westover 10-10-029 15ME

Hosting priority based on region seed
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3A E
Northern Guilford 20-0-01

Jacksonville 19-1-02

Orange 19-1-03

Union Pines 19-1-04

Rocky Mount 18-2-05

Eastern Wayne 14-6-06

Topsail 14-6-07

Triton 14-6-08

Terry Sanford 16-4-09

Cleveland 14-6-010

Nash Central 13-7-011

Havelock 19-1-012

Rockingham County 18-2-013

Northwood 18-2-014

Fike 17-3-015

Northeast Guilford 16-4-016

Hunt 14-6-017

Gray's Creek 13-7-018

Southern Guilford 13-7-019

Western Alamance 12-8-020

J.F. Webb 12-8-021

Richlands 12-8-022

Cedar Ridge 12-8-023

Walter M. Williams 11-9-024

C.B. Aycock 11-9-025

Eastern Guilford 11-9-026

Corinth Holders 11-9-027

Swansboro 11-9-028

Westover 10-10-029

Southern Durham 10-10-030

West Brunswick 10-10-031

West Carteret 9-11-032
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Freedom 20-0-03 1W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Cox Mill 9-11-032 16MW

Southwestern Randolph 15-5-016 8MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________St. Stephens 14-6-020 9W

Kings Mountain 15-5-09 5W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Weddington 13-7-021 12MW

Sun Valley 18-2-07 4MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________North Henderson 11-9-027 13W

Erwin 18-2-06 3W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Jay M. Robinson 11-8-024 14MW

Central Cabarrus 18-2-011 6MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________East Henderson 11-9-025 11W

Hickory 15-5-014 7W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Piedmont 14-6-018 10MW

North Iredell 20-0-02 2MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________North Buncombe 10-10-030 15W

Hickory Ridge 20-0-01 1MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Burns 9-11-031 16W

North Gaston 15-5-015 8W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Anson 14-6-017 9MW

Cuthbertson 14-6-010 5MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Statesville 11-9-026 12W

Pisgah 16-4-08 4W

______________________________________________________________________________________________South Rowan 12-8-023 13MW

Ledford Senior 20-0-04 3MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________West Iredell 10-10-029 14W

Forestview 16-4-013 6W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Marvin Ridge 14-6-019 11MW

Jesse Carson 16-4-012 7MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Tuscola 13-7-022 10W

Ashbrook 19-1-05 2W

______________________________________________________________________________________________West Rowan 10-10-028 15MW
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3A W
Hickory Ridge 20-0-01

North Iredell 20-0-02

Freedom 20-0-03

Ledford Senior 20-0-04

Ashbrook 19-1-05

Erwin 18-2-06

Sun Valley 18-2-07

Pisgah 16-4-08

Kings Mountain 15-5-09

Cuthbertson 14-6-010

Central Cabarrus 18-2-011

Jesse Carson 16-4-012

Forestview 16-4-013

Hickory 15-5-014

North Gaston 15-5-015

Southwestern Randolph 15-5-016

Anson 14-6-017

Piedmont 14-6-018

Marvin Ridge 14-6-019

St. Stephens 14-6-020

Weddington 13-7-021

Tuscola 13-7-022

South Rowan 12-8-023

Jay M. Robinson 11-8-024

East Henderson 11-9-025

Statesville 11-9-026

North Henderson 11-9-027

West Rowan 10-10-028

West Iredell 10-10-029

North Buncombe 10-10-030

Burns 9-11-031

Cox Mill 9-11-032


